附件2

2018年上半年市场主体区域分布情况表

  单位：万户
	登记机关
	实有登记
	新登记

	
	户数
	同比（±％）
	户数
	同比（±％）

	合  计
	191.68
	18.19
	21.17 
	44.80 

	天河区局
	34.35 
	17.61 
	4.04 
	24.25 

	白云区局
	33.67 
	16.48 
	3.53 
	55.85 

	番禺区局
	24.09 
	14.01 
	1.97 
	15.15 

	海珠区局
	15.79 
	9.63 
	1.31 
	13.68 

	越秀区局
	15.28 
	9.67 
	1.80 
	72.28 

	花都区局
	14.70 
	20.85 
	1.79 
	65.56 

	增城区局
	13.65 
	18.46 
	1.26 
	16.18 

	黄埔区局
	10.92 
	28.89 
	1.32 
	42.60 

	荔湾区局
	10.83 
	5.81 
	0.63 
	6.88 

	南沙区局
	9.96 
	43.33 
	1.81 
	73.91 

	局本部
	4.06 
	138.84 
	1.33 
	507.56 

	从化区局
	3.42 
	8.59 
	0.28 
	28.48 

	机场分局
	0.55 
	1014.06 
	0.05 
	1920.00 

	专业分局
	0.39 
	15.23 
	0.04 
	32.03 
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